- FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL)
GUJARAT STATE
Near S Runp\lm\x Opp National Park Snuuy Behind I’()Iylcdmu Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad 380 015
Phone No.079-26303990
FRc|wol 63 | 2o« , 3Bolog| 202
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-26 and 2026-27 (Rs.In Lakhs)
GOVERNEMNT MANAGEMENT GOVERNEMNT MANAGEMENT
SEATS FEE FOR | SEATS FEE FOR | SEATS FEE FOR | SEATS FEE FOR
FOR THE FOR THE FOR THE FOR THE
STUDENTS STUDENTS STUDENTS STUDENTS
No  |Name of Trust Name of College District  |Course | ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN
THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR
: 2025-26 2025-26 2026-27 2026-27
1|Saurastra Medical Center C U Shah Medical College Surendranagar MD/MS 22.40 34.16 25.09 38.00 ]
Charutar Arogya Mandal H.M. Patel Institute Of PG Studies, Anand MD/MS 21.00 31.00 22 00 3200
2 Karamsad
The Gujarat Cancer Society GCS Medical College, Hospital & Research [Ahmedabad MD/MS 18.16 28.87 20.33 32.34 \
3 Centre
Surat Municipal Institute Of Medical Surat Municipal Institute Of Medical Surat MD/MS 20.88 4161 2338 4471 \
\' 4 |Education & Research Education & Research
| Ahmedabad Municipal Corporation Medical |Narendra Modi Medical College, Ahmedabad [Ahmedabad MD/MS 10.83 28.75 12.13 32.20
‘. S |Education Trust (Amc Met)
ir Anhmedabad Municipal Corporation Medical |NHL Municipal Medical College Ahmedabad MD/MS 8.88 30.17 9.94 33.79
6 |Education Trust (Amc Met)
Parul University Parul Insitutte Of Medical Science & Vadodara MD/MS 20.33 3210 2175 34.35
7 Research
Sumandeep Vidhyapith Dr. MK Shah Medical College And Research |Ahmedabad MD/MS 21.90 34.72 2452 38.89
8 Centre
S |Gujarat Adani Insitutte Of Medical Science | Gujarat Adani Insitutte Of Medical Science  |Kutchh MD/MS 22.49 31.39 25.19 35.16
10{Zydus Foundation Zydus Medical College And Hospital Dahod MD/MS 20.00 32.00 22.40 35.00 j
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